Ladies Recurve
Sophie Young
Karen Macey

Ladies Longbow
Val Leveridge

Tricia Pillay

Alice Sullivan

Kay Deacon

Ladies Barebow
Sophie Brain

Junior Girls
Sophie Young

Gents Recurve
Stuart Orhan
Andy Young
David Blake
Duncan Garner
William Black
Drew Underwood
Colin Deacon
Tony Nilsen

Steve Walker

Gents Compound
Jeff Grinnell

Mike Brown

Jon Smith

Klim McCarthy

Steve Davies

Gents Longbow
Kevin Macey

Paul Tuffs

Michael Yeats
Keith Phelps

Gent Barebow
Andy Carr

Steve Lelliott
John Butler

Chris Mordaunt

Junior Boys
Klim McCarthy
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The 63rd Bath Hereford Results

Lady Paramount: Mrs Kathy Hammond
Judge: Mr John Cunningham

Results

South Wansdyke Archery

Deer Park The Treasurer's Cup

Coastal Archers
Bowmen of the Deans
Bowmen of the Deans
Bath Archers

University of Bristol Archery Barebow Goblet

South Wansdyke Archery

Bath Archers

South Wansdyke Archery
Bowmen of Mendip

Bath Archers

University of Bristol Archery

The Bath Challenge Cup
The President's Cup

Bournemouth Archery Club
Bath Archers

Castle Bowmen

Bath Archers

Cheltenham Archers
Bath Archers
Frome Town Archers

The Norman Oakley Cup

Llandaff City Bowmen
Bowmen of the Deans

Deer Park

Bath Archers
Bowmen Of Lytchett
Bowmen of the Deans

Barebow Goblet
Bath Archers
Osprey Archers
Chippenham Archers
Bath Archers

Llandaff City Bowmen

The Duncan Craig Armada Jug

Hits
143
126

78
62
59
41

117

143

144
143
144
142
143
142
141
131
88

144
144
144
142
143

131
97
79
81

142
140
134
75

142

Score
1023
686

308
278
239
157

541

1023

1114
1053
1032
1004
963
944
901
861
360

1200
1166
1156
1077
1060

687
421
329
301

876
840
777
315

1077

Golds
55
18

11

13

55

71
64
53
47
35
35
35
37

101
92
84
57
59

17

31
28
24

57



The 63rd Bath Hereford Results

Bath Archers Adjusted Handicap Scores

Stuart Orhan Simon Alford Shield Recurve 1423
Chris Mordaunt Barebow 1396
Colin Deacon Recurve 1389
Andy Carr Barebow 1364
Duncan Garner Recurve 1339
Steve Walker Recurve 1293
Paul Tuffs Longbow 1291
Kay Deacon Longbow 1265

First Time Ladies

Sophie Brain University of Bristol Archers Adjusted Score Barebow 1275
Karen Macey Deer Park Adjusted Score Recurve 686

First Time Gents

Kevin Macey Deer Park Adjusted Score Longbow 2171
David Blake Bowmen of Mendip Adjusted Score Recurve 1032
Jon Smith Frome Town Archers Adjusted Score Compound 925

Colour Spot Prizes

David Blake Bowmen of Mendip Gold

Stuart Orhan Bath Archers Red

John Butler Chippenham Archers Blue

Keven Macey Deer Park White

Best Golds

Mike Brown Bath Archers Compound
Drew Underwood Bournemouth Archery Club Recurve
John Butler Chippenham Archers Longbow
Michael Yeates Bowmen of Lytchett Barebow

Team Scores

Two Archers Recuve & Compound The Cormorant Challice Making Up The Numbers
Stuart Orhan Bath Archers Recurve 72 524
Duncan Garner Bath Archers Recurve 70 458
Three Longbow Archers Miss Fits

Paul Tuffs Bath Archers 32 110 2

Kay Deacon Bath Archers 8 30

Val Leveridge Coastal Archers 34 130 2

Knockout Challenge

Spencer Cup

Jon Smith Frome Town Archers Recurve & Compound
Rod White Challenge Tankard

Andy Carr Bath Archers Longbow & Barebow

On The Day

The day started very wet but cleared later in the day.

With 28 archers competing on the day. Some trophies had not been returned so were not available on the day
These will be presented at a later date when they become available.

My thanks go to all those who helped set up on the Saturday, Sunday morning setting up and during the event.
Also to Gerry Gilmour, James Annal & Dom Latham for sorting the scores.

To Dom Latham for acting as Gentleman Patron.
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